
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date: ouIr[23 Prepared by
1/. Pavl Serial no. 1?504

Supplier name Bs-6 -loo, HO inward no.

frtg Project rHLY. HO received date

"lx'0 {'1, PO/WO No. c }Y ll. Scan ID

SI no Bill no. Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I e, - 1+/1' ol.0v.2, 92o,lYY- 'a
l6'Yes o No

2
I

oYes tr No

oYes tr No

I trYes tr No

Amount A - Bills total (ExcludingJrans
.a

pon & Hamali Charges): $ fo,lgy - h
Proofofdelivery by way of: trDcs,bill tr Steel report tr RMa pour report a Solid block report o Installation report

MRN
nos.:

il8Y)) Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

!6 Yes c No

Amount B -Other Credits : Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D-A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

AmountE-PO/WOvalue 30,2ct'1o .63
Amount F-Difference (A - E): I l, o 6, Vq6.6J
Quantify received as per PO /WO o Yes o E*cesr received o Short received !/Fart received

Close PO / WO o Yes Vtrlo - wait for balance material tr Other

l;loEI,
Remarks P"[J l,;ll ru;tue lo Ofeta Po

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase
Manager

MD Accountant Accounts
Man

Name: V' RBVr
Sign: ,4.
Date a q I t r-J
Approval limit upto 20k Above 20k Above l00k upro 20k Above 20k

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proofofdelivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents Iike weighment slips, RMC batch reporls, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc.4. In Amount A, exclude transpon, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

r)

r
o

.0

RTi

*

Firm/Company

PO/WO date

4.

q tt),QVtr-rD

Payment - due date



Form for closure of purchase order

PO no. 4+\tv PO dater {.rlo r-[uJ Req. no lTo891 . Advice Scan ID

Barcoded PO available o YMI,I Invoice ori ginal available Y/oN /oCopy available POD available Ntr

Data required from site./engineers:

MRN nos. related to
PO_

rlEe?+.
ydf in material received a Full material received o Material not received.

o Close PO - Balanc€ material will be re-ordered by new requisition

o Cancel PO. Material not required o Cancel PO. Material will be re-ordered by new requisition

6Keep PO open. Material required o Keep PO open. Work under progress.

Remarks by engineer: f.fl O.-[,[J rziv,A , Jo Kg po n?er1 ,
Not6: L hovi& detsils of nutedal received by way of se?6rEte attacbmeflt. 2. Prcvi& scanoed copy of DCsftroof of deliver"v + PO. 3 Provi& copies
of iBloices if arailable. 4. This entire set to be scLned atrd seat to R vi.

Sign L3.,nPrepared by: 0.f Itllr+i
Data required from accounts

o Checked with E&D for recei of bill s

o All bills received against this PO.o )Pr not received against this PO ../Part bill received against this PO
I

Amounr paid: 3,O Z *ZO I Date ofpaymenl: /\dAdvance paid against this PO

Details of part bill received

Bill date Bill amount I Cr. given to supplierBill noSI, NO

I

?n6qbgI

t4at\4 5 JZ.CIF,6u>L
l
4

Remarks by Accountants

E&D. Check before filling the above- may lnre beenNotes: L Pos/wos issued for

DateSigtPrepared by

Remarks by Ravi + details ofbills to be approved

MRN noBill amountBill dateBill noSl. No

il€v').9io,19Y - 'ool orIr]T?_L+/r!"I

2.

DateSign

2 ffv4D j

tq oY v.Prepared by: Ravi

3

Remarks Lt"tlry-e -fovoi t ,

Advice by MD - action to be taken.

o Prepare bill in SSLLP for material suppliedo Get certified bill from suppliet (not original)

Thereafter, prepare advice for credit to supplier and send to Soham for processing

Keep Po open. Material awaited.dClose PO \

Sign

Accounts lo be reconciled with supplier. Get supplier's ledger

Approved by: Soham

tr

Remarks

Form for closure of purchase order dt 09-03-23 vers'docx

l Date:

)-3
2.

Date: 24Sign:Prepared by:

C

Dale:



lise(s) lof z

From Company :

Purchase Order
28-04-2023 I7:l5rl6

Summlt Sales LLP
5 -4-lA7 / 3&4,11 nd fl oor,MG Road, Secunderabad-500003.

G S T No. : 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

Original I Offi.e Copy / Purdas! Div.Copy

GSTI 36AJSPP8724H1ZJ

27 n3200

Bath Store

l7l/B,Eshwaripurl Colony Near Netajl Nagar X Road HT Lane Sainipuri
Sec - 500094

Doc No 974t7

Doc Date 22-02-2023

Supply

846.00 300.38 0.00

266,899.65

L35,753.7 4

237,773.40

294,90t.07

268,317.44

130,437.01

346

306,952.31

273,279.72

148,159.43

318,041.39

,i

1

1

1
6

Kind Attn : tlr. Srinivas

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

933000 - TLWL-TIles - wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco-Luna LT -
250x375mm - sqm
10Ol boxes

142800 - TLWL-Tlles - Wall Tiles-Ceramlc-Nitco-Luna DK -
250x375mm - sqm
1129 boxes

584200 - TLWL-Tiles - Floor Tlles-Ceramic-Nitco-Luna HL -
250x375mm - sqm
510 boxes

127200 - TLFL-Tiles - Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco-Maharaja
Beige-300x300mm-sqm
436 boxes

458000 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco-Ultra
Sprinkle LT - 250x375mm - sqm
1010 boxes

576000 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco-Ultra
Sprlnkle DK - 250x375mm - sqm
1110 boxes

396700 - TLWL-Tiles - Floor Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco-Ultra
Sprinkle HL - 250x375mm - sqm
490 boxes

728100 - TLFL-T|les - Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco-Maharaja
Off white - 300x300mm - sqm
635 boxe6

836900 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall Tlles-Ceramic-Nitco-Malayslan
Brown LT - 250x375mm - sqm
1028 boxes

334400 - TLWL-Tiles - Wall Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco-Malayslan
Brown DK - 250x375mm - sqm
1 155 boxes

916200 - TLWL-Tiles - Floor Tiles-Ceramlc-Nitco-Malayslan
Brown HL - 250x375mm - sqm
558 boxes

668500 - TLFL-Tiles - Wall & Floor
Tiles-Ceramic-Nitco-laipur Panna - 300X300mm - sqm
5U boxes

1

7

2

1

753

383

00

00

300.38 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

00

00

18

81

47 t.OO

832.00

757.00

00683

B14

630.00

300

427

300

38

a2

38

38

18.00

18.00

18.00

00

8

9

686

866

77t

00

00

00

00

300

300.38

427.82

38300

300.38

300.38

a2742

00

00

00

0

0

0

00

00

00

00

18

B1

B

8

1

1

1

,3rt.73

o

11

1 00

I

18

Nit

Quote Date 29-12-2022

SupplyType

QtY Rate Dis0/6

Total Order Value . . .

Terms and Conditions:-

Specificatbo /

Paynci Tems

Tar

D,olivery Date

and Paase Three Onl

Brand is Nitco Walltiles 10"x'15"- I tiles in box Rate per sfr b Rs. 32.93 including cST, Floor tiles '12'112"-12 tiles in box
Rate per sfl is Rs. ,15.90 induding GST
10% Advance balance after delivery of each load.

GST included in the above prices

Marci to June, each month one load tilljune.

Fot St,Dtrit 9E LLP

Authons€d Slgn.tory

acaeptad the above Terms and conditions

For lral Sat t

,o26,590.53

Supplier Details

9885329687/90 t4880200

-t

170899

Quote No

T csil-f Amo,""t 
_ ..J

rIl
| 18.00 | 2ee,863.3s 

Itt

lRupees : Thlrty Lakh(s) Twenty Slx Thousa0d Six Hnldfed N!!q



,.gec) 2 of2 ZA 91 2023 17:35)o

DslivsryLocatbn SSLLP€MR

Phone

P€nality For Delay Nil

Transportetion Nil

onsinal / Offa.e Copv / Pur(h:se Oiv.Copy

WaI.anty

Advance Pai.,

OtlEr Torm3

Completin Dab
Measulmelrt

Security

Remarl(s

Nit

Rs. 3,03,67GO0, by RTGS/NEFT......

We reserve tie rigm to re.iecl items not conforming to quality and specficatjons, Damage is in suppligrs aqcount above
order is ror Stock replanish purpose
Nit

Nit

Nit

'Original invoice + copy of proot ot delivery is required to process invoice ,or paymeflt. DO NOT s€nd original invoice to
site. Oiginal invoices must be sert to HO offic€ or purdEse site olfice. Proof ol delvery/Dc can be sent by email.'

i.l r.i:re:

grd
wclg

bil
ofooksu

wrtsno

For 9rr'I S.&s tlP
Authorls€d Slgn.torY

accapt.d tha lbove Terms Ard Condltlons

For Ltl Sl'ort

o.te. _JJ_

Purchase Order



Tax lnvoice
Printed on 1-Apr-23 at 19:13

(ORIG INAL FOR RECIPIENT)t-<
Bathstoro
171lE}, Eshwaripuri Colony, Sainikpuri,
Secunderabad-5o0094
+91-40 40179077 ,+ 91 40 42604394
9845329647
GSTIN/UlN: 36AJSPP8724H 1 ZJ
Staie Name: Telangana, Code r 36
E-Mail : bathstore mail com
Brlling Address
Summit Sale3 LLP
Gulmohar residency, Mallapur, Hyd, Ph
9000502955 (Sandesh)
GSTIN/UlN :36ACQFS2O44C127

Terms of Delivery

Daled
1-A

Other References

ated
22-Feb-23
Delivery Note Date

Destinalion

Mode/Terms of Paymenl
Credit

Shrpping Address
Summlt Salsa LLP
5-4-187/3&4,11 nd floor,MG Ro8d, Secunderabad-500003
GSTIN/UIN :36ACQFS2044C1Z7
Place of Supply : Telangana

SI
No

Descflpiion of Goods

25ox375 Luna L
25Ox375 Luna O
25Ox375 Ultra Sprinkle D
25Ox375 Ultra Sprinkle Hl
25Ox375 Malaysian Brown Wood Lt
25Ox375 Malaysian Brown Wood Hl
25Ox375 Malaysian Brown l,vood Dk
25Ox375 Ult.a Sprinkle Ll
25Ox375 Luna Hl

69()72100
69072100
69072100
69072100
69072100
69072100
690721OO
69072100
69072100

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

Vehicle No.

APO7TJO249
Motor Vehacle No
APO7TJO249

S

1

3
4
5
6
7
8
9

550
703
370
r63
343
186
471
337
340

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

1,23,460.OO
1,s8,3't5-60

43,324-OO
36,707.60
77 ,243.GO
41,a87 .20

1,06,069.20
75,492.40
76,568.O0

Amounl Chargeable (in words)

cGsT@9"A
sGsT@9"/"

Rounding Off New

Tlq
nwar d No

Receiv e d Bv:
S ign

S SL- t-.P G

Company's Bank Details
lJc Holdefs Name: Bathstore
Bank Name : KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK
A/c No. : 767011001460
Branch & IFS Code A S Rao Na r&

tor Bathstore

9
9 o/"

7,79,867.60

70,188.08
70,188.08

o.24

iv 1{l)

'i[ti4el
..ltolLps

l'
!l

)

r.,

Rs 9,20 244.00
E. &O

llndian Rupeca Nine Lakh Twenty Thousand Two
lHundr6d Forty Four Only
, Company's PAN AJSPP872.IH
Terms & Cond[ions ]-
t 3-ooo once Soto shall not be taken back.
2 lnterest 2470 will be charged, bills which are nol paid
wrth in the stipulated period.
3 subJect to hyclerabad jurisdiction onty.
4. Return /Exchenge with in 21 days.
5. Kohler customer car€ number: 1AOO 1O3 2244
6 Jaquar customer care number: laOO 121 6aOO mail id
servics@jaquar.com. support@jaquar.com
7. Hindwaro cuslomer care number: 'l8OO 2OO7577 0s65

I

lnvoice No
23-24t24
Delivery Note

Reference No & Dete
23-24-24 dt. 1-A
Buyer's Orcler No
97417 -170499
Dispatched through

Bill of Ladang/LR-RR No

Quantity

Totali 3,463 BOX

ustome/s eal and Signalure

This rs a Computer Generaled tnvoace

Authonsed Signatory

BKO

Srinivas-Kavitha

225.20
225.20
225.20
225.20
225.20
225.20
225.20
225.20
225.20

(

f--'-



e-Way Bill

EI

E-Way B l No'

Bil oate1u-*t

1516 2269 3227

01/04/2023 07:18 PM

Generaled By: 36AJS PP872 4H1ZJ . M]S SATH STORE

Vahd Frorh:

Vald trntll

Part

GSTIN of Supplior 36AJSPP8724H1ZJ,M/S gATH STORE

Place of obgatcl R6n9ercddy,TELANGANA.500006

GSTIN ol Rocipienl 36ACQ FS2O4 4C127 ,SU MMIT SALES LLP

I Placo of Dolivary mallapur,TELAtlGAl.,lA-500076

rDocu.renlNo.

Document flal6 01t0{t202x

Regular

920213_77

6907 .TILESHSN Code

r
Reason tor Transpo4a$on

Taansponer

Oulrard . Supply

Part. a

Mode
VehicL / Trans

Ooc ,lo 6 Dt.

Rangareddy

Entered Oale Enlered By

01-Oa-2023 07:'8 PM 36AJSPp8724H1ZJ

CEWB No. ituhi Vsh.lnfo

(ll any)

Road AP0STJ0249

(lf any)

I
tiililflfl1ililr]r

ir

0'110412023 07:'18 Pi,l [20Kmsl

ozt0..t2023

23-24-24

Valu€ o{ Gools

-a

j


